
Subject Coordinator Name Coordinator Email

Biochemistry Andrei Budanov budanova@tcd.ie 

Biomedical Engineering David Hoey dahoey@tcd.ie

Business Jimmy White business.exchange@tcd.ie

Centre for Deaf Studies John Conama comamaj@tcd.ie

Chemistry Peter Dunne dunnep13@tcd.ie

Civil, Structural and Environmental Engineering Sara Pavia pavias@tcd.ie

Classics Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie

Clinical Speech and Language Pathology Caroline Jagoe cjagoe@tcd.ie

Computer engineering Georgios Iosifidis iosifidg@tcd.ie

Computer Science & Statistics Georgios Iosifidis iosifidg@tcd.ie

Dental Science Mary Clarke mclarke4@tcd.ie

Drama and Theatre Studies Christine Poulter/Ann Mulligan cpoulter@tcd.ie/AMULLIGN@tcd.ie

Economics Joseph Kopecky Econ.Exchange@tcd.ie

Electronic and Electrical Engineering Justin King justin.king@tcd.ie

Engineering with Management Garret O'Donnell  Garret.ODonnell@tcd.ie

English Julie Bates batesju@tcd.ie

Environmental Sciences Michael Williams michael.williams@tcd.ie

Film Studies Jennifer O'Meara jennifer.omeara@tcd.ie

French Alexandra Lukes   lukesa@tcd.ie

Genetics Frank Wellmer wellmerf@tcd.ie

Geography Mark Henessey mhnnessy@tcd.ie

Geology Sean McClenaghan mcclens@tcd.ie

Germanic Studies Caitriona Leahy cleahy@tcd.ie

Hispanic Studies Ciara O'Hagan / Katerina Garcia cohagan@tcd.ie / kgarcia@tcd.ie

History Sean Duffy sduffy@tcd.ie

History of Art Peter Cherry pcherry@tcd.ie

Immunology Andrei Budanov budanova@tcd.ie 

Irish and Celtic Languages Juergen Uhlich uhlichc@tcd.ie

Italian Eleonora Lima  limae@tcd.ie

Law Caoimhin MacMaolain law.exchange@tcd.ie

Linguistic, Speech and Communications SciencesJohn Conama comamaj@tcd.ie

Mathematics Kirk Soodhalter soodhalk@tcd.ie

Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering Tim Persoons tim.persoons@tcd.ie

Medicine Rita Keane & Inga Ryan intlmed@tcd.ie

Music Simon Trezise simon.trezise@tcd.ie

Near and Middle Eastern Studies Anyone in department nmes@tcd.ie

Nursing and Midwifery Padraig Dunne dunnep5@tcd.ie

Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences Fabio Boylan Fabio.Boylan@tcd.ie

Philosophy Ben White whitebe@tcd.ie

Physics Graham Cross / Niamh McGoldrick graham.cross@tcd.ie /  niamh.mcgoldrick@tcd.ie

Political Science Dino Hadzic dhadzic@tcd.ie

Psychology Michael Gormley michael.gormley@tcd.ie

Radiation Therapy Claire Poole poolec@tcd.ie

Religions and Theology Benjamin Wold woldb@tcd.ie

Russian and Slavonic Studies John Murray murrayjd@tcd.ie

Social Work & Social Policy Catherine Conlon conlonce@tcd.ie

Sociology David Ralph RALPHDA@tcd.ie

Zoology John Rochford john.Rochford@tcd.ie
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